== WARLOCK 22

Specifications

SKU su147

UPC 817272010305
Caliber 22LR

Accessories
MSRP
Weight
Length
Diameter

Materials

Delta Adapters
$249
3.00z
6.00”
1.00”

Aluminum

@

ER-NIERARR.

dB Readings Features

— Extremely lightweight at just 3 oz.
22LR 114.6 dB

— CTA™ (Click Together Assembly) baffles
ensure the silencer remains easy to

clean.

— Designed for introductory shooting on
22LR firearms.
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